RoadFlair Gen2
BRP490 / 490L
Mounting instruction / 安装说明
Unit: mm
单位: mm
*Maximum Number of Luminaire on
MCB 16A
Type C 1.6 Time of type B for MCB 16A

邮编：200233
Type LEDs CCT Power/W(max.) Wind force(m2) Weight(Kg) Factory Description
型号 颗粒 色温 最大功率(W) 风压面积(m2) 重量(Kg) 产品型号说明
BRP490 12LED400(WW,722,727,R,P5) 12
2200K
2700K
3000K
4000K
5700K
30
0.045 ≈1.8
BRP490x LEDaaa/bb cccc dddd eee fff gg.
x denotes housing type, could be L/nil, L
denotes Large Housing; x 为壳体
aaa denotes rated lumen output. could be 45,
75 to181, E.g. aaa=181. The rated lumen
output 18100lm; aaa 为流明值
bb denotes color temperature, CW=Cool
White,NW=Neutral White, WW=Warm
White, 727=CRI70&2700K,
722=CRI70&2200K; bb 为色温
ccc denotes rated system power, could be 30,
31,120, E.g. ccc=120, the rated system power
is 120W; ccc为功率
ddd denotes Lens type:DW2n/DW2nR/nil;
ddd 为透镜
eee denotes driver type, PSA/PSRD/nil; ddd 为
驱动类型
fff denotes SPD, SP1/nil, SP1 means 10KV SPD,
SP5 means 15KV SPD, nil means blank; fff 为防
浪涌等级
gg denotes Socket, P5/nil, P5 means NEMA
socket and shorting Cap, nil means blank; gg
为 NEMA 接口
BRP490 14LED450(WW,722,727,R,P5) 14 40
BRP490 18LED425(WW,722,727,R,P5) 18 50
BRP490 22LED475(WW,722,727,R,P5) 22 70
BRP490L 28LED450(WW,722,727,R,P5) 28 80
0.07 ≈2.8
BRP490L 32LED450(WW,722,727,R,P5) 32 90
BRP490L 36LED450(WW,722,727,R,P5) 36 100
BRP490L 40LED475(WW,722,727,R,P5) 40 120
BRP490 12LED385(WW,NW,757,R) 12
3000K
4000K
5700K
30
0.045 ≈2.1
BRP490 12LED510(WW,NW,757,R) 12 40
BRP490 18LED430(WW,NW,757,R) 18 50
BRP490 18LED520(WW,NW,757,R) 18 60
BRP490 22LED475(WW,NW,757,R) 22 70
BRP490L 26LED495(WW,NW,757,R) 26 80
0.07 ≈2.6
BRP490L 28LED515(WW,NW,757,R) 28 90
BRP490L 32LED500(WW,NW,757,R) 32 100
BRP490L 44LED420(WW,NW,757,R) 44 110
BRP490L 44LED445(WW,NW,757,R) 44 120
 This product contains a light source of energy efficiency class: B (3000K, 4000K, 5700K); C(2200K, 2700K).
System Ready
控制版
Standard Version
标准版
1 of 6
*灯具带 0.3 米电缆线 / Luminaire with 0.3M cable(s)
 H内容如有变更 ，恕不另行通知。
Data subject to change without notice.
Class I 8-12m
GB
43472
IP66 IK08 220-240V
50/60Hz
IEC